" BARICK.

VENDOR:Xin Jian (014D) NICWHETB/297-ET
ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS(INSTRUCTIONS D'ASSEMBLAGE)

HARDWARE LIST (LISTE DES OUTILS):

PARTS LIST (LISTE DES PIECES):

NO.| Sketch Description Qty NO.| Sketch Description Qty
NO.|Schéma | Description Qté NO.| Schéma Description Qté
P Bolt(1/4"*5/8") 6 PCS
Al Boulon 6 PCES L | > |Tabletop 1PC
BOlt(1/4"*3/8") 2 PCS Dessus de table | 1 PCE
B| 9 Boulon 2 PCES
Washer(1/4") 6 PCS q \ Le 1PC
C @ Rondelle plate 6 PCES 2 Piegd 1 PCE
) Spring Washer(1/4") |6 PCS
D Rondelle frein 6 PCES Le 1 PC
Allen wrench(4mm) |1 PC 3 =9
E | Clé hexagonale 1 PCE Pied 1PCE

Step 1/ Etape 1

Note: At this stage, do not fully tighten the bolts .
A noter qu'il ne faut pas serrer completement les boulons a ce stade.
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Step 2 / Etape 2

Note: At this stage, do not fully tighten the bolts .
A noter qu'il ne faut pas serrer completement les boulons a ce stade.
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rStep 3 / Etape 3

Step 4 / Etape 4
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